MARTINSHOFEF

*x Kk K

HOTEL RESTAURANT
ZUCHWIL SOLOTHURN



winter specialties

Pumpkin cream soup

&  Parmesan risotto with pumpkin and brussels sprouts

PN Salmon escalope with vanilla

served with pilav rice and a vegetable bouquet

Roasted chicken breast strips with pasta
served with oranges and anise

& Pork tenderloin medallions with a nut crust
served with dumplings

and vegetable garnish

Beef rump on gingerbread sauce
served with homemade spaetzli

and vegetable garnish

& We offer a small portion of this dishes for CHF 4.00 less.

All prices are including 8.1% VAT

160g

160g

180¢g

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

9.10

25.20

35.20

31.20

37.20

37.20



MARTINSHOF

*x Kk K

HOTEL RESTAURANT
ZUCHWIL SOLOTHURN

our wine recommendation

Selection

Rosso Veronese IGT, 2015

Italien, Veneto

Séléction Martinshof
(bottled by our team at the Christmas dinner at Hugi Wines).

Ruby red with dark reflections; pepper, turmeric, dried fruits, medium to full body, very round and
juicy with soft tannins. Aging in small oak barrels during 24 months.
Grape: Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Azienda Agricola II Roverone is located in the heart of Valpolicella in San Pietro in Cariano.
Passionate about wine is the motto at II Roverone, housed in a rustic country house
surrounded by 6 hectares of vineyards.

An additional 3 hectares are located in the Roverone vineyards in S. Ambroggio. Planted are
Corvina, Corvinone Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara, Oseleta, Croaqtina and Sangiovese, as
well as Garganega and Malvasia used for the white sweet Passito..

1dl CHF 5.40
7dl CHF 40.50

®
Hpl
WEINE

All prices are including 8.1% VAT



Starters

Green salad
Mixed salad

Choose your favorite dressing: French, Italian or house dressing

Lamb’s lettuce grandmother’s style
Tomato-mozzarella-salad with fresh basil
Solothurn wine soup

Carrot-orange soup with ginger

Carpaccio (very thin sliced raw beef with herb marinade,

Parmesan and olive oil) with pine nuts

Beefsteak tartar (70g) your choice with cognac, medium or spicy

served with toast and butter

Vegetarian
&  Colorful assorted vegetable plate

with one baked potato and sour cream

&  Vegan sweet potato curry with chickpeas

Vegetables wrap (slightly spicy) on rucola

served with avocado cream
Fish

&> Perch in beer batter with tartar sauce

served with boiled potatoes and seasonal vegetables

& Trout fillets with lime and dill butter

served on a red wine risotto

All prices are including 8.1% VAT

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

9.20

10.20

13.20
13.20
10.50
10.20

19.20

20.20

24.20

25.20

25.20

33.20

35.20



Evergreens

Chicken breast with port wine figs
served with potato croquettes and vegetable garnish

Veal liver with herbs and Marsala sauce

served with hash browned potatoes

Sliced veal Zurich style (with mushrooms and cream sauce)

served with hash browned potatoes

Authentic Hungarian goulash

served with homemade small flour dumplings

Veal-Saltimbocca with marsala jus
served on parmesan risotto

Bread crusted pork escalope

served with French fries and vegetables

Pork escalope with a cream sauce

served with noodles and vegetables

Bread crusted pork escalope (cordon bleu)
filled with ham and cheese
served with French fries and mixed vegetables

Hofli Spaetzliteller
(beef, veal, chicken, pork fillet and bacon)
with mushroom cream sauce

served with homemade small flour dumplings

& We offer a small portion of this dishes for CHF 4.00 less.

160g

180¢g

140¢g

180¢g

160g

140¢g

140¢

180¢g

180g

If you have questions about allergens or food intolerances,

ask our staff for help.

All prices are including 8.1% VAT

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

31.20

30.20

35.20

33.20

39.20

28.20

28.20

33.20

39.20


https://www.dict.cc/?s=hash
https://www.dict.cc/?s=browned
https://www.dict.cc/?s=potatoes
https://www.dict.cc/?s=hash
https://www.dict.cc/?s=browned
https://www.dict.cc/?s=potatoes

Pizze
Margherita

Tomatoes, mozzarella

Prosciutto
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham

Capriciosa
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham and champignons

Gitana
Tomatoes, mozzarella, bell peppers, mushrooms, olives and onions

alla Svizzera
Tomatoes, mozzarella, Gruyere cheese, bacon, onions and garlic

Quattro stagioni
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, salami, artichoke, champignons and olives

Calabrese
Tomatoes, buffalo-mozzarella and spicy salami

Tonno
Tomatoes, mozzarella, tuna, onion and capers

Amorosa

Tomatoes, buffalo-mozzarella, fresh mushrooms and dried ham

Tricolore

Tomatoes, buffalo-mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, rocket salad and Parmesan cheese

Mafiosa

Tomatoes, mozzarella, salami, anchovies, garlic, capers and bell peppers

Al Capone

Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy salami, ham, bell peppers, onions and egg

Mangiafuoco
Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy salami, bell peppers, chili, onion and garlic

Mexicana
Tomatoes, mozzarella, strips of beef and chicken breast, bell pepper and onion

Spezial Pizze

La Cucina
Buffalo-mozzarella, Parma ham, garden rocket salad

Frutti di mare
Tomatoes, mozzarella, seafood

Calzone
stuffed with ham, champignons, mozzarella and egg

Small Pizzas for CHF 4.00 less

All prices are including 8.1% VAT

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

18.20

19.20

19.20

20.20

20.20

20.20

19.20

20.20

20.20

19.20

21.20

21.20

21.20

22.20

22.20

22.20

22.20



Small menu

(11.30 am to 10.30 pm)

Snacks 1/2

Chicken wings with barbecue sauce

Toast Hawaii with pineapple and gratinated with cheese

Hoflitoast with pork escalope, bacon, tomato and cheese

“Afternoon plate” (with dried beef, bacon, ham, cheese and cold cuts)
Portion of French fries

Beefsteak tatar (70g / 140g) your choice with cognac, medium or spicy, 20.20
served with toast and butter

Salads

Salad plate

Sausage salad / tuna salad

Sausage salad / tuna salad with a variation of different salads
Sausage-cheese-salad

Sausage-cheese-salad with a variation of different salads

Sandwiches and Canapés
Sandwiches: ham / salami / cheese or mixed
Canapés: cheese / ham / egg / asparagus / tuna / salami

Canapés: parma ham / tatat

Fitness plate
Pork steak / chicken breast served with a variation of salads

Rump roast steak served with a variation of salads

Evergreens

Bread crusted pork escalope with French fries and vegetables

Pork escalope with a cream sauce and home-made noodles

“Entlebuecher Roesti” (roesti potatoes with ham, cheese, tomato and a fried egg)  16.20

Spaghetti Bolognese 16.20

All Pizzas (without Special Pizzas) are also available.

All prices are including 8.1% VAT

1/1
17.30
16.30
20.30
23.30

8.90
28.30

16.20
13.30
19.30
15.30
20.30

6.50
6.90
8.90

27.40
33.40

38.40
38.40
20.20
20.20



