MARTINSHOF



HOTEL RESTAURANT ZUCHWIL SOLOTHURN

winter specialties

Pumpkin cream soup		Fr.	9.10	
œ	Parmesan risotto with pumpkin and brussels sprouts		Fr.	25.20
œ	Salmon escalope with vanilla served with pilav rice and a vegetable bouquet		Fr.	35.20
	Roasted chicken breast strips with pasta served with oranges and anise	160g	Fr.	31.20
ô	Pork tenderloin medallions with a nut crust served with dumplings and vegetable garnish	160g	Fr.	37.20
	Beef rump on gingerbread sauce served with homemade spaetzli and vegetable garnish	180g	Fr.	37.20

We offer a small portion of this dishes for CHF 4.00 less.

MARTINSHOF

HOTEL RESTAURANT ZUCHWIL SOLOTHURN

our wine recommendation



Rosso Veronese IGT, 2015 Italien, Veneto Séléction Martinshof

(bottled by our team at the Christmas dinner at Hugi Wines).

Ruby red with dark reflections; pepper, turmeric, dried fruits, medium to full body, very round and juicy with soft tannins. Aging in small oak barrels during 24 months.

Grape: Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Azienda Agricola II Roverone is located in the heart of Valpolicella in San Pietro in Cariano. Passionate about wine is the motto at II Roverone, housed in a rustic country house surrounded by 6 hectares of vineyards.

An additional 3 hectares are located in the Roverone vineyards in S. Ambroggio. Planted are Corvina, Corvinone Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara, Oseleta, Croaqtina and Sangiovese, as well as Garganega and Malvasia used for the white sweet Passito..

1 dl CHF 5.40 7 dl CHF 40.50



All prices are including 8.1% VAT

Starters

Green salad		Fr.	9.20
Mixed salad		Fr.	10.20
Choo	se your favorite dressing: French, Italian or house dressing		
Lamb	s's lettuce grandmother's style	Fr.	13.20
Toma	ato-mozzarella-salad with fresh basil	Fr.	13.20
Solot	hurn wine soup	Fr.	10.50
Carro	ot-orange soup with ginger	Fr.	10.20
Carpaccio (very thin sliced raw beef with herb marinade, Parmesan and olive oil) with pine nuts		Fr.	19.20
Beefs	teak tartar (70g) your choice with cognac, medium or spicy served with toast and butter	Fr.	20.20
Vegetarian			
œ	Colorful assorted vegetable plate with one baked potato and sour cream	Fr.	24.20
œ	Vegan sweet potato curry with chickpeas	Fr.	25.20
	Vegetables wrap (slightly spicy) on rucola served with avocado cream	Fr.	25.20
	Fish		
ॐ	Perch in beer batter with tartar sauce served with boiled potatoes and seasonal vegetables	Fr.	33.20
ô	Trout fillets with lime and dill butter served on a red wine risotto	Fr.	35.20

Evergreens

œ	Chicken breast with port wine figs served with potato croquettes and vegetable garnish	160g	Fr. 31.20
	Veal liver with herbs and Marsala sauce served with hash browned potatoes	180g	Fr. 30.20
	Sliced veal Zurich style (with mushrooms and cream sauce) served with hash browned potatoes	140g	Fr. 35.20
ॐ	Authentic Hungarian goulash served with homemade small flour dumplings	180g	Fr. 33.20
∂	Veal-Saltimbocca with marsala jus served on parmesan risotto	160g	Fr. 39.20
	Bread crusted pork escalope served with French fries and vegetables	140g	Fr. 28.20
ॐ	Pork escalope with a cream sauce served with noodles and vegetables	140g	Fr. 28.20
	Bread crusted pork escalope (cordon bleu) filled with ham and cheese served with French fries and mixed vegetables	180g	Fr. 33.20
<i></i> ≈	Höfli Spaetzliteller (beef, veal, chicken, pork fillet and bacon) with mushroom cream sauce served with homemade small flour dumplings	180g	Fr. 39.20

 $\ensuremath{\rlap{\sim}}$ We offer a small portion of this dishes for CHF 4.00 less.

If you have questions about allergens or food intolerances, ask our staff for help.

Pizze

Margherita Tomatoes, mozzarella	Fr. 18.20
Prosciutto Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham	Fr. 19.20
Capriciosa Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham and champignons	Fr. 19.20
Gitana Tomatoes, mozzarella, bell peppers, mushrooms, olives and onions	Fr. 20.20
alla Svizzera Tomatoes, mozzarella, Gruyère cheese, bacon, onions and garlic	Fr. 20.20
Quattro stagioni Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, salami, artichoke, champignons and olives	Fr. 20.20
Calabrese Tomatoes, buffalo-mozzarella and spicy salami	Fr. 19.20
Tonno Tomatoes, mozzarella, tuna, onion and capers	Fr. 20.20
Amorosa Tomatoes, buffalo-mozzarella, fresh mushrooms and dried ham	Fr. 20.20
Tricolore Tomatoes, buffalo-mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, rocket salad and Parmesan cheese	Fr. 19.20
Mafiosa Tomatoes, mozzarella, salami, anchovies, garlic, capers and bell peppers	Fr. 21.20
Al Capone Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy salami, ham, bell peppers, onions and egg	Fr. 21.20
Mangiafuoco Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy salami, bell peppers, chili, onion and garlic	Fr. 21.20
Mexicana Tomatoes, mozzarella, strips of beef and chicken breast, bell pepper and onion	Fr. 22.20
Spezial Pizze	
La Cucina Buffalo-mozzarella, Parma ham, garden rocket salad	Fr. 22.20
Frutti di mare Tomatoes, mozzarella, seafood	Fr. 22.20
Calzone stuffed with ham, champignons, mozzarella and egg	Fr. 22.20

Small Pizzas for CHF 4.00 less

Small menu

(11.30 am to 10.30 pm)

Snacks	1/2	1/1
Chicken wings with barbecue sauce		17.30
Toast Hawaii with pineapple and gratinated with cheese		16.30
Höflitoast with pork escalope, bacon, tomato and cheese		20.30
"Afternoon plate" (with dried beef, bacon, ham, cheese and cold cuts)		23.30
Portion of French fries		8.90
Beefsteak tatar (70g / 140g) your choice with cognac, medium or spicy, served with toast and butter	20.20	28.30
Salads		
Salad plate		16.20
Sausage salad / tuna salad		13.30
Sausage salad / tuna salad with a variation of different salads		19.30
Sausage-cheese-salad		15.30
Sausage-cheese-salad with a variation of different salads		20.30
Sandwiches and Canapés		
Sandwiches: ham / salami / cheese or mixed		6.50
Canapés: cheese / ham / egg / asparagus / tuna / salami		6.90
Canapés: parma ham / tatar		8.90
Fitness plate		
Pork steak / chicken breast served with a variation of salads		27.40
Rump roast steak served with a variation of salads		33.40
Evergreens		
Bread crusted pork escalope with French fries and vegetables		38.40
Pork escalope with a cream sauce and home-made noodles		38.40
"Entlebuecher Roesti" (roesti potatoes with ham, cheese, tomato and a fried egg)		20.20
Spaghetti Bolognese		20.20

All Pizzas (without Special Pizzas) are also available.